
46 RANCH BLDG. 1 BLDG. 2 TOTALBLDG. 3

BUILDING SIZE:
BUILDING CONFIG:
DIMENSIONS:
CLEAR HEIGHT:
FIRE PROTECTION:
TRUCK COURT:
DOCK DOORS:
OVERSIZED RAMPED DOORS (12X14):
PARKING SPACES:
TRAILER PARKING:

249,479 SF
Cross Dock
594’ long x 420’ deep
32’
ESFR
185’
47
4
299
67

562,669 SF
45.6 Acres

158,750 SF
Rear Load
756’ long x 210’ deep
32’
ESFR
195’
37
2
230
9

154,440 SF
Front Load
594’ long x 260’ deep
32’
ESFR
185’
24
2
124
42



PHASE 1
SOLD

PHASE 3
BTS OPPORTUNITY
UP TO 762,300 SF

PHASE 2

BUILDING 2
158,750 SF

BUILDING 1
249,479 SF

BUILDING 3
154,440 SF
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FOR LEASING INFORMATION

SETH KOSCHAK
skoschak@streamrealty.
com
817.877.1301

LUKE DAVIS
ldavis@streamrealty.com
214.267.0420

JEFF REIN
jrein@streamrealty.com
817.877.1309
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