



46 RANCH	BLDG. 1	BLDG. 2	BLDG. 3	TOTAL
BUILDING SIZE:	249,479 SF	158,750 SF	154,440 SF	562,669 SF
BUILDING CONFIG:	Cross Dock	Rear Load	Front Load	45.6 Acres
DIMENSIONS:	594' long x 420' deep	756' long x 210' deep	594' long x 260' deep	
CLEAR HEIGHT:	32'	32'	32'	
FIRE PROTECTION:	ESFR	ESFR	ESFR	
TRUCK COURT:	185'	195'	185'	
DOCK DOORS:	47	37	24	
OVERSIZED RAMPED DOORS (12X14):	4	2	2	
PARKING SPACES:	299	230	124	
TRAILER PARKING:	67	9	42	



RANCH LOGISTICS PARK

MASTER PLAN

DEVELOPED BY
JACKSON SHAW

FOR LEASING INFORMATION



SETH KOSCHAK
skoschak@streamrealty.com
817.877.1301

LUKE DAVIS
ldavis@streamrealty.com
214.267.0420

JEFF REIN
jrein@streamrealty.com
817.877.1309

